Ordem
001°

002°
003°
004°
005°
006°
007°
008°
009°
010°
011°
012°
013°
014°
015°
016°
017°
018°
019°
020°
021°
022°
023°
024°
025°
026°
027°
028°

Senac

PROGRAMA SENAC DE GRATUIDADE 2024

Unidade
Curso

Inicio

Cédigo
66ded6e3b76ec
66ded96fd46f1
66dede5f06f4a
66dee3dd5bcf8
66defbb27be40
66defd76e5290
66df060844f45
66df08541806b
66df0d1583c2a
66df2af34477b
66df2c8128e25
66df3cbd7c157
66df3de7b8f52
66df47d3c9158
66df47ff765be
66df4806045b5
66df4900e8600
66df58e1b9664
66df621569407
66df668b473cd
66dfb35d2362e
66e04729a799f
66e064ce41e5d
66e06cc855fac
66e09b733df63
66e0c7b46526d
66e0d8c6f15a6
66e16dd07c861

PROCESSO SELETIVO N° 2024/209

Unidade Tobias Barreto

Maquiagem Social

17/10/2024
Nome Status

Evelly Selecionado
Quézia Gongalves dos Santos Rodrigues Selecionado
Emilia Selecionado
VANUSA Selecionado
Rayka ketilly Selecionado
Rauana keviny Selecionado
Laiane Selecionado
Deise Selecionado
Katielle Selecionado
Dulce Maria Selecionado
Renato Junior Santos de Jesus Selecionado
Ana Clécia Menezes dos Santos Selecionado
Leticia Andrade Déria Selecionado
Ireni dos Santos Selecionado
Tamara Rodrigues Selecionado
Mari Excedente
Damaris Excedente
Carla Costa Santos Excedente
Naiara de Almeida Medina Excedente
Gaby Excedente
Maria eloisa De Jesus Oliveira Excedente
Bianca Excedente
Ana Regina Vicencia de souza Excedente
Nataly da Costa Silva Excedente
Vanessa Excedente
Ariele Alves dos Santos Excedente
Aline Oliveira Excedente
LUANA SANTANA GOIS Excedente

Horario inscricao
09/09/2024 08:07:15
09/09/2024 08:18:07
09/09/2024 08:39:11
09/09/2024 09:02:37
09/09/2024 10:44:18
09/09/2024 10:51:50
09/09/2024 11:28:24
09/09/2024 11:38:12
09/09/2024 11:58:29
09/09/2024 14:05:55
09/09/2024 14:12:33
09/09/2024 15:21:49
09/09/2024 15:26:47
09/09/2024 16:09:07
09/09/2024 16:09:51
09/09/2024 16:09:58
09/09/2024 16:14:08
09/09/2024 17:21:53
09/09/2024 18:01:09
09/09/2024 18:20:11
09/09/2024 23:47:57
10/09/2024 10:18:33
10/09/2024 12:25:02
10/09/2024 12:59:04
10/09/2024 16:18:11
10/09/2024 19:27:00
10/09/2024 20:39:50
11/09/2024 07:15:44



Ordem
029°

030°
031°
032°
033°
034°
035°
036°
037°
038°
039°
040°
041°
042°
043°
044°
045°

Cédigo
66e1a5f7911e5
66e1b24907567
66e1bcf7ef37b
66e1fe4668294
66e20087983ce
66e20d4ed8d41
66e2f453f3817
66e32ac3717de
66e32ee1b4176
66e37dc193761
66e4336d8f5f2
66e435206397e
66e4956846a2f
66e4d0cd4aef
66e4d7769c64b
66e5ae53ba166
66e756aebfdc3

Nome
Gabrielly

Kelly

Ecksan

Paloma Farias

Maria Tatiane dos Santos
Thaisa

Josineide de Jesus Souza
Marcia dos Santos

Darfiny Cauane dos Santos
deise

Francielle Serafim Santos
Ramona Silva de Oliveira
Juciara Figueiredo dos Santos
Edna santos

Sarah Santos Lima

Ingryd llariane

Milena

Status
Excedente

Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente

Horario inscricao
11/09/2024 11:15:19
11/09/2024 12:07:53
11/09/2024 12:53:27
11/09/2024 17:32:06
11/09/2024 17:41:43
11/09/2024 18:36:14
12/09/2024 11:01:55
12/09/2024 14:54:11
12/09/2024 15:11:45
12/09/2024 20:48:17
13/09/2024 09:43:25
13/09/2024 09:50:40
13/09/2024 16:41:28
13/09/2024 20:54:53
13/09/2024 21:23:18
14/09/2024 12:40:03
15/09/2024 18:50:38



